2234 INDEX

Redevelopment—
See Urban Renewal

Referenda—
Baltimore City—Interest rate on bonds .......cecinnnnes
Charles County—Board of Education elective ..
Constitutional amendment—See Constitution
Dorchester County—School bonds .......ceeviniinneceesnessenenes
Montgomery County—Charter amendments; See p. 2084
Prince George’s County—Bonds; provisions not appli-

cable to ........

See also Constitution

Regional Mental Retardation Center—
Bond funds for .........

Regional Planning Council—
Membership—Laws amended ......
See also Planning

Registered Nurses—
See Nurses

Registered Sanitarians—
See—Sanitarians

Registers of Wills—
Baltimore City—Laws made current ...
Law generally recodified and revised .........couiiininnicninninn
See also Orphans’ Court; Testamentary Law

Registration—
See under Elections
Regulations—
Filed in Bar library .... rrreeseresresenene

Religious Corporations—
Error in law corrected ...... .
Protestant Episcopal Church—Vestry Act; modified ........

Rescue Squads—
See Fire Companies

Retail Credit Accounts Law—
Agencies subject to ......... resesesasressaans

Retail Sales Tax—
See Sales tax; taxes

Retirement Systems—

Annapolis—Additional allowances; See p. 1884

Baltimore City—Police Department; obsolete provisions

Cumberland—
Pension Fund and Board; See p. 1919
Police; Pension Fund and Board; See p. 1919

Employees—Credit for service as official ......ccceccenriivrerernnns

Employees—
Appropriation to ...
Benefits; certain conditions removed .......coeerevrecrenresnnes
Governor’s Office .....ceennen :
Municipal corporations; membership .....ccceeeveerenneeene.
Public library employees ........ccccvecreiernecrunessenecnessseesssneses
Real estate investment; transfer ....
Retired employees; pensions increased ..........cccereeveennes

Chap.

680

731

781

409

441

658

97

285
533

496

301

597

162
170
130
437
195
736

Page

138
1518

1613

1680

1002

1123

1497

1721

749
1251

1203

768

1399, 162

542
591
308
1115
640
1624
588




