	Chap.	Page
Redevelopment— See Urban Renewal		
Referenda—		
Baltimore City—Interest rate on bonds	6	138
Charles County—Board of Education elective	680	1518
Dorchester County—School bonds	731	1613
Montgomery County-Charter amendments; See p. 2084		
Prince George's County—Bonds; provisions not applicable to	781	1680
See also Constitution		
Regional Mental Retardation Center—		
Bond funds for	409	1002
Regional Planning Council—		
Membership—Laws amended	441	1123
See also Planning		
Registered Nurses—		
See Nurses		
Registered Sanitarians— See—Sanitarians		
Registers of Wills—		
Baltimore City—Laws made current	658	1497
Law generally recodified and revised	3	5
See also Orphans' Court; Testamentary Law		
Registration—		
See under Elections		
Regulations— Filed in Bar library	797	1721
Religious Corporations—		
Error in law corrected	285	749
Protestant Episcopal Church—Vestry Act; modified	533	1251
Rescue Squads— See Fire Companies		
Retail Credit Accounts Law—		
Agencies subject to	496	1203
Retail Sales Tax—		
See Sales tax; taxes		
Retirement Systems—		
Annapolis—Additional allowances; See p. 1884		
Baltimore City—Police Department; obsolete provisions	301	768
Cumberland		
Pension Fund and Board; See p. 1919		
Police; Pension Fund and Board; See p. 1919 Employees—Credit for service as official	597	1399, 162
Employees—Credit for service as official	991	1399, 102
Appropriation to	162	542
Benefits; certain conditions removed	170	591
Governor's Office	130	308
Municipal corporations; membership	437	1115
Public library employees	195 726	640
Real estate investment; transfer	736 $168$	1624 588
2000204 employees, pensions mereased	100	000